
Central Texas Coastal Area Committee WorkGroups/Subcommittees 
 

Attended Member Agency/Position(s) Representative Name/Address Phone/Fax E-mail Comments 
 Federal Govt. Member 

Alternate Chair, Area Committee 
Chair, Command Staff Subcommittee 

CDR Ed Parsons  
USCG Marine Safety Unit 
P. O. Box 0149 
Galveston, Tx.  77553-0149 

409-766-5400 
409-766-5414 (f) 

EParsons@msugalveston.uscg.mil  

 Federal Govt. Member 
Co-Chair, Operations Subcommittee 

CDR Jeff Hudkins 
USCG Marine Safety Office 
Houston-Galveston 
PO Box 446 
Galena Park, TX  77547 

713-671-5104 
713-671-5177 (f) 
832-256-3271(c) 

Jhudkins@msohouston.uscg.mil  

 
 

Federal Govt Member 
Co-Director, Environmental Work Group 
 
 

Charlie Henry 
Eighth Coast Guard District (m-
ssc) 
Hale Boggs Federal Bldg. 
500 Poydras Street 
New Orleans, LA 70130 

504-589-4414 
206-849-9928 (c) 
 

Charlie.Henry@noaa.gov 
 

 

 
 
 

Federal Govt Member 
Co-Chair, Planning Subcommittee 

Dr. Brian Cain 
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service 
17629 El Camino Real  Suite 211 
Houston, Tx.  77058 

281-286-8282 
281-505-4754(pg) 
 
 

Brian_Cain@FWS.Gov  

 
 

Federal Govt. Member Representative 
Co-Director, Safety & Training WG 

LCDR Tom Glynn 
Coast Guard Marine Safety Office 
Houston-Galveston 
P. O. Box 446 
Galena Park, Texas 77547 

713-671-5150 
713-671-5177 

Tglynn@msohouston.uscg.mil  
 
 
 
 

 
   

 

Industry Advisor 
Co-Director, Emergency Response WG 

Jim Guidry    
Kirby Inland Marine, LP 
18350 Market Street 
Channelview, TX  77530 

713-435-1640 
713-816-0928 (c) 
713-435-1616 (f) 
 

Jim.Guidry@kirbycorp.com  

 
      

 
 

State Govt Member 
Co-Chair, Operations Subcommittee 

Rich Arnhart 
Texas General Land Office 
Oil Spill Response Manager 
11811 North D Street 
LaPorte, TX  77571-9135 

281-470-6597 
281-470-6679 (f) 

richard.arnhart@glo.state.tx.us  



 
 
       
        
 

 
State Government 
Co-Chair, Command Staff Subcommittee 

 
Matt Allen 
TCEQ 
5425 Polk Avenue  S.H. 
Houston, TX  77023 
 

 
713-767-3586 

 
mallen@tceq.state.tx.us 
 

 

 
 

      

Federal Govt. Member Representative 
Co-Director, Marine Firefighting & 
Salvage 

LT Joe Leonard 
USCG Marine Safety Unit 
Galveston 
P. O. Box 0149 
Galveston, Tx.  77553-0149 

409-766-5417 
409-682-1266 (c) 

jjleonard@msugalveston.uscg.mil 
 
 

 

 
     
        

 

Federal Govt. Member Representative 
Co-Director, Information  

CWO Adam Wine  
Supervisor, USCG Public Affairs  
Detachment Houston 
1178 Ellington Field 
Houston, Texas 77034 

281-481-3117 
281-481-3973 (f) 
832-293-1293 (c) 

awine@airstahouston.uscg.mil  

 
 

Local Govt. Member 
Co-Director, Marine Firefighting & 
Salvage 

R. W. Royall Jr. 
Emer. Mgnt. Coordinator 
Harris County Public Health & 
Environmental Services 
2223 West Loop South 
Houston, Texas 77027 

713-439-6020 
713-828-2160 (c) 

rwroyall@aol.com 
 

 

 
 

Industry Advisor 
Facilities Representative 
Co-Director, Safety & Training  

Jim Overman 
DOW Chemical 
2301 Brazos Port blvd. Bldg. B204 
Freeport Texas  77541 

979-238-2981 
979-238-0117 (f) 
979-236-3310 (c) 

Hoverman@dow.com 
 

 

     
 

      

Industry Advisor 
Transportation (deep draft) 
Co-Director, Recovery & Protection  

Todd Wheeler 
BP/Shipping 
P. O. Box 2991 
Texas City, Texas 77592-2991 

409-943-2711 
409-948-4675 (f) 

Wheeletk@bp.com 
 

 

 
 

 

OSRO Advisor 
Co-Chair, Logistics Subcommittee 
Safety & Training Work Group Member 

Phil Glenn 
Clean Channels Association, Inc 
3110 Pasadena Frwy. 
Pasadena, Texas  77503 

713-534-6195 
713-534-6197 (f) 

pglenn@houston.rr.com 
 

 

 
 
   

 

Volunteer/Environmental Advisor 
 
 
Co-Director, Resources at Risk  

Bob Stokes, President 
Galveston Bay Foundation 
17324-A Highway 3 
Webster, TX 77598 

281-332-3381 x211  
bstokes@galvbay.org 
 
 

 

 


